Finish the Diss Syllabus

Main goals 
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Week 1 | Monday, February 8 - Friday, February 12
 
Finalize Diffractive reading. ecologies article

DUE: Diff reading Chapter

Week 2 | Monday, February 15 - Friday, February 19

Week 3 | Monday, February 22 - Friday, February 26

Week 4 | Monday, March 1 - Friday, March 5

Week 5 | Monday, March 8 - Friday, March 12

Week 6 | Monday, March 15 - Friday, March 19

Week 7 | Monday, March 22 - Friday, March 26

Week 8 | Monday, March 29 - Friday, April 2

Week 9 | Monday, April 5 - Friday, April 9

Week 10 | Monday, April 12 - Friday, April 16

Week 11 | Monday, April 19 - Friday, April 23

Week 12 | Monday, April 26 - Friday, April 30

Week 13 | Monday, May 3 - Friday, May 7

Week 14 | Monday, May 10 - Friday, May 14

· Format all chapters

Week 15 | Monday, May 17 - Friday, May 21

· Formatting and pull together all. chapters


